total amount for which 
the securities will be 
issued 

292 Secured NCDs of Rs. 1,00,000/- each and/or 500 Unsecured Special Category 
NCDs (Type A) of Rs. 1 lakh each and/or 50 Unsecured Special Category NCDs (Type 
B) of Rs. 10 lakh each  

Size of the issue upto Rs. 12,92,00,000/- ( Rupees Twelve Crore Ninety Two Lakh only) 
Whether proposed to be 
listed? 

No 

Tenure of the instrument 
(date of allotment and 
date of maturity) 

Category Secured Unsecured 

Tenure 3 Years 5 years 13 
months 

5 Years 367 Days 
(Special 

Category) 
(Rs. 1 Cr 
or more 

per 
Investor)